1C0: 00512923
Obec Bednéarec

Opis rozpoctovych opatteni

Obdobi: 10/2020
Rozpocet v tis.K&

Popis: 11
SCHVALENO 2.
231 0200 00000
231 0200 00000
231 0300 00000
231 0300 00000
231 0300 00000
231 0300 00000
231 0300 98193
231 0300 98193

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

3723
3723
2341
3314
3326
3723
6115
6115

MISTOSTAROSTOU 7.

Datum:

10.2020

2111 0000
2324 0000
5137 0000
5172 0000
5139 0000
5169 0000
5019 0000
5039 0000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

07.10.2020

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Druh:

-19,00
19,00
4,00
3,10
1,00
14,00
3,20
1,10

EKO-KOM

EKO-KOM

Cerpadlo - rybnik
Office - knihovna
material - kaplicka
separ. odpad

refundace mzdy - volby
refundace mzdy - volby

FENIX, Rozpocet 8.81.000



